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WEDNESDAY, MARCH n, 1ttt

BRAND NEW 1968 FORDS
ITOCK MOOIL 

*
133 LTD. 2-DOOR HARDTOP
136 CALAXIE 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
190 GALAXIE 500 2 DOOR HAHDTOP
285 GALAXIE 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
2R6 GALAXIE 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
355 GALAXIE 500 2 DOOR HARDTOP
366 GALAXIE 503 2-DOOR HARDTOP
374 GALAXIE 500 2 DOOR HARDTOP
385 XL 2-DOOR HARDTOP
403 XL 2 DOOR HARDTOP
405 CUSTOM 500 4-DOOR
417 GALAXIE 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
449 LTD. 2-DOOR HARDTOP
533 GALAXIE 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
534 XL 2-DOOR HARDTOP
546 LTD. 4 DOOR HARDTOP
547 GALAXIE 500 2 DOOR HARDTOP
551 LTD. 2-DOOR HARDTOP
552 LTD. 4-DOOR HARDTOP
571 GALAXIE 500 2 DOOR HARDTOP
571 LTD. 2-DOOR HARDTOP
583 LTD. 2 DOOR HARDTOP
603 CUSTOM 500 4-DOOR »

OFFICIAL 
LABEL 
Pfirt

$4152.85 
4217.67 
3904.57 
3733.19 
3733.10 
3613.87 
319536 
4336.35 
4772.35 
4713.71 
3801.95 
3864.88 
4680.89 
4151.43 
4604.72 
4559.92 
4259.66 
4674.67 
4870.18 
4401.31 
49'1 17 
4723.85 
3350.95

LEON
<M»5
PRICE 
$355703 
3675.73 
342966 
329741 
329741 
3204 R7 
262407 
376302 
410076 
407871 
3288.33 
324436 
4030.45 
362413 
3971.59 
393767 
3704.21 
4025.67 
417706 
3813.40 
423962 
4063.54 
2998.81

YOU
CAW- SAVE

$59582 
61194 
47491 
435'?8 
43578 
40920 
57129 
57333 
671 59 
66500 
51362 
42052 
650.44 
52730 
63313 
62225 
55545 
649.00 
69312 
58791 
71155 
660 11 
352.14

BRAND NEW 1968 FALCONS
ITOCK MODEL

254
263
297
352
379
381
455
491
523
532
572
629
659

4-DOOR
2-DOOR
4DOOR
FUTURA
2-DOOR
KUTURA
4-DOOR
FUTURA
FUTURA
FUTURA
2-DOOR
FUTURA
FUTURA

4-DOOR 

4 DOOR

2-DOOR 
2-DOOR 
2-DOOR

4-DOOR 
2-DOOR

OMICIAL 
LA1EL 
PRICE

$2690.02 
2640.50 
2633.38 
3039.A8 
2374.25 
2989.49 
2621.07 
3060.17 
3060.17 
3055.71 
2663.68 
2928.77 
3214.36

LEON 
AMES1 
PRICE
$2476.33
2435.74
2433.13
2796.21
2074.18
2719.41
2424.22
2774.16
2774.16
2768.21
2454.18
2668.51
2893.20

YOU 
SAVE 

$213.69
204.76 
200.25 
293.77 
300.07 
270.08 
196.85 
28f>.01 
286.01 
287.50 
209.50 
260.26 
321.16

BRAND NEW 1968 THUNDERBIRDS
ITOCK

# MODEL '
266 HARDTOP
413 4-DOOR LANDAU
506 HARDTOP
531 2 DOOR LANDAU
660 2DOOR LANDAU

OFFICIAL 
LAIEL 
PRICE

$5754,06 
6661.54 
4952.26 
6302.87 
6170.73

LEON YOU
AMES' CAUB
PRICE SAVE

$4916.24 $837.82
5619.76 1041.78
4295.07 657.19
5342.24 960.63
524020 930.53

FAITH AND BEGORRAH! 
'TIS TRUE! 'TIS TRUE!

Wearing o' The Green... Leon Ames1 Style... Will Save You Real 
Money . .. And No "Blarney" ... Every New Car   Truck and 
Camper and Every Executive Car   Over 275 "Price Leaders" 
On Sale Now ... We Must Sell at Least 100 ...

WE'VE RUN OUT OF ROOM!!
BRAND NEW 1968 MUSTANGS

ITOCK
»

151
162
171
238
256
257
269
275
281
305
311
329
345
373
395
399
427
429
433
434
445
446
447
448
452
453
450
456
468
469
470
471
474
478
480
481
482
484
499

MODEL

HARDTOP
HARDTOP
2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
2 + 2 FASTBACK
2+2 FASTBACK

CONVERTIBLE
2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP   
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
2 ' 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
CONVERTIBLE
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
CONVERTIBLE
HARDTOP
2 + 2 FASTBACK

OFFICIAL
LMEL 
PRICE

$3343.12
2790.70
4054.65
3403.60
3729.12
3718.76
3879.16
3978.22
3857.49
3292.49
3676.80
3186.72
2752 48
2813.88
3532.32
3680.06
3513.43
4014.26
3344.17
41'626
3332.21
3292.44
4028.13
3899.42
3291.42
3678.61
3678.61
3225.75
3318.31
3318.31
3318.31
4036.41
3718.38
3316.62
3437.07
3318.31
3809.99
3318.31
4651.31

LEONAMES' 
PRICE

$3001.02
2567.67
3561.22
3053.65
3310.18
3302.36
3434.05
3501.53
3405.30
2967.72
3264.41
2880.54
2367.96
2586.31
3153.76
3367.76
3138.65
3525.84
3005.33
3627.62
2998.86
2968.36
3549.18
3436.69
2967.43
3266.31
3266.31
2993.87
2988.16
2988.16
2988.16
3542.86
3302.90
2986.86
3079.90
2988.16
3380.92
2988.16
4029.51

YOU
SAVE

$342.10
223.03
493.43
349.95
418.94
416.40
445.11
476.69
452.19
324.77
412.39
306.18
384.52
227.57
378.56
312.32
374.78
488.42
338.84
518.64
333.35
324.08
478.95
462.73
323.99
412.30
412.30
331.88
330.15
330.15
330.15
493.55
415.48
329.76
357.17
330.15
429.07
330.15
628.80

STOCK
#

500
510
515
516
520
538
539
540
541
544
545
554
559
562
563
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
594
595
596
599
600
642
656
657
667
669
671
672
690
691
692
693
694

MODEL

2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
2+2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTO P
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTO :> ' " '
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP ._ .
HARDTOP "
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
2 + 2 FASTBACK
2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP
HARDTOP GT/CS
HARDTOP GT/CS
HARDTOP
HARDTOP GT/CS
2 + 2 FASTBACK
HARDTOP

OFFICIAL
LAML 
PftICE
4153.48
3678.61
3427.28
3013.93
3603.37
4025.40
3945.42
3258.57
3318.31
4532.35
3503.78
3585.12
3258.57
408820
3932.46
3358.19
4014.26
4812.89
3343.77
3657.33
3727.90
4413.20
3938.04
2837.61
2837.61
3258.57
4095.91
321991
3721.65
4011.87
3144.13
3855.82
3144.13
3272.52
3985.52
3345.88
4189.31
3630.17
3598.07

LEONAMES' 
PRICE
3639.93
3266.31
3077.76
3448.01
3208.00
3534.34
3472.40
2936.59
2988.16
392699
3131.25
3194.25
2936.59
358286
3464.74
3018.87
3525.84
4143.08

- 3008.04
3250.44
3304.71
3834.54
3466.93
2604.47
2604.47
2936.59
3588.77
2677.95
3305.36
3529.06
2848.28
3403.10
2848.28
2945.73
3503.71
2093.98
3660.86
3228.64
3194.25

YOU
SAVE
513.55
412.30
349.52
465.92
395.37
491.06
473.02
321.98
330.15
605.36
372.53
390.87
321.98
505.34
467.72
339.32
488.42
669.81
335.73
406.89
423.19
578.66
471.11
233.14
233.14
321.98
507.14
541.96
416.29
482.81
295.85
452.72
295.85
326.79
481.81
351.90
52845
401.53
403.82

BRAND NEW 1968 WAGONS
STOCK MODEL

270 FALCON FUTURA
454 FALCON FUTURA
488 CALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
442 CUSTOM 500 RANCH WAGON
496 BRONCO
498 CUSTOM 500 RANCH WAGON
521 GALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
569 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
570 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
575 GALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
601 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
604 GALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
611 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
613 CORTINA
622 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
624 GALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
627 TORINO SQUIRE
648 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
649 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
650 FALCON FUTURA '
651 GALAXIE 500 COUNTRY SEDAN
658 LTD COUNTRY SQUIRE
664 FALCON

OFFICIAL 
LA.EL

$3748.39 
3290.01 
4682.34 
4032.22 
3782.63 
4490.68 
4669.15 
5131.79 
5058.01 
4845.62 
5291.73 
4632.01 
4851.03 
2603.67 
4954.28 
4733.48 
4438.08 
4857.02 
5141.76 
3914.41 
4729.83 
5083.24 
^276.92

LION 
«MM|

$3420.43 
2963.31 
4036.86 
3534.02 
3397.11 
3887.94 
4025.87 
4386.80 
4329.18 
4162.93 
4463.89 
3997.29 
4168.93 
2379.39 
4248.62 
4076.81 
3922.89 
4174.46 
4394.04 
3449.07 
4073.51 
4349.40 
2951.57

YOU 
$AVf

$327.96 
326.70 
645.48 
498.20 
385.52 
602.74 
643.28 
744.99 
728.83 
682.69 
767.84 
634.72 
682.10 
224.28 
705.66 
656.67 
515.19 
682.56 
747.72 
465.34 
656.32 
733.84 
325.35

BRAND NEW 1968 FORD TRUCKS
STOCK MODEL

160 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
167 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
109 K250 STYLKSIDK PICKUP
182 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
236 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
248 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
280 F254 STYLESIDE PICKUP
331 F100 FLARESIDE PICKUP
371 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
408 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
422 F250 STYLESLDE PICKUP
428 F100 FLARESIDE PICKUP
443 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
462 FAIRLANE GT RANCHERO
465 F100 STYLESIDE PICKUP
467 F254 STYLKS1DE PICKKUP
511 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
512 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
542 F100 STYLESIDE PICKUP
553 F100 STYLESIDE PICKUP
555 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
558 F250 STYLESIDE PICKUP
564 F100 STYLESIDE PICKUP

SUOOESTED
LIST 

PRICE

LEON AMES1 
PRICE

4188.62
4183.00
4063.22
4023.25
4140.42
4076.75
3005.44
3731.67
3900.32
4377.92
3005.44
4145.12
4084.56
3668.42
4291.56
4492.10
4004.20
3754.85
3070.74
3796.20
3950.90
4029.07

3484.15
3479.45
3369.15
3320.45
3447.10
3370.00
2315.25
3042.15
3210.65
3689.25
2315.15
3452.14
3385.97
2975.12
3599.44
3799.12
3299.60
3057.96
2367.46
3099.36
3256.94
3321.46

YOU 
SAVE

$694.95 
704.47 
703.55 
694.07 
702.80 
693.32 
706.75 
690.19 
689.52 
689.67 
688.67 
690.29 
692.98 
698.59 
693.30 
692.12 
692.98 
704.60 
696.89 
703.28 
606.84 
693.96 
707.61

BRAND NEW 1968 FAIRLANES
STOCK MODEL

ir
353 TORINO 2-DOOR HARDTOP
377 2-DOOR HARDTOP
416 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
419 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
475 TORINO CT 2-DOOR HARDTOP
489 TORINO GT 2-DOOR HARDTOP
495 TORINO GT 4-DOOR
524 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
525 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
530 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
535 500 4-DOOR
550 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
567 2-DOOR HARDTOP
580 2-DOOR HARDTOP
616 500 2-DOOR HARDTOP
643 TORINO GT 2-DOOR HARDTOP
644 TORINO 2-DOOR HARDTOP
645 2-DOOR HARDTOP
653 TORINO GT 2-DOOR HARDTOP
654 TORINO 4-DOOR

OFFICIAL
LABEL
PRICE

$3460.54
2606.92
3579.65
3670.15
3732.17
3611.09
3487.66
3429.01
3540.03
3511.55
3273.36
3478.56
3142.47
3144.16
3317.20
3489.45
3416.73
3086.16
3813.26
4055.08

LEON YOU
AMES' CAUC
PRICE SAVE

$3118.32 $342.22
2267.14 339.78
3186.27 393.38
3255.74 414.41
3308.20 423.97
3213.87 397.22
3121.01 366.65
3070.90 358.11
3155.24 384.79
31S7.73 393.82
2947.74 325.62
3107.40 371.16
2842.31 300.16
2843.58 300.58
2983.74 333.46
3120.99 368.46
3066.37 350.36
2798.87 287.29
3371.29 441.97
3558.96 496.12

* 

BRAND NEW
OPEN ROAD

STOCK MODEL
#

151 lO'/V DELMAR
152 8V VISTA
167 10V CATAL1NA
168 8' VISTA
169 10 V DELMAR
172 I'/i' BALBOA
173 WW FAIRMONT
174 10V BALBOA
175 8 V LACUNA
176 lO'/V CATALINA
177 8' MALffiU
183 8V DELMAR
184 10 V VENTURA

OTHER CAMPERS
162 *600 EBONY LINE
170 GOLDLINE
171 GOLDLINE "220
180 GEM TOP
181 GEM TOP
182 GEM TOP

CAMPERS
CAMPERS

LIST 
PRICE

$2125.00
1075.00
2080.00

780.00
2125.00
1625.00
2175.00
2050.00
1529.00
2075.00

995.00
1725.00
2850.00

999.00
2338.40
251540

330.00
330.00
295.00

;,*,;;  SAVE
$1475.00 $650 00

625.00 450.00
1430.00 650.00
630.00 150.00

1475.00 650.00
1175.00 450.00
1525.00 650.00
1400.00 650.00
1075.00 450.00
1425.00 650.00
850.00 145.00

1275.00 450.00
2200.00 650.00

795.00 204.00
1950.53 387.87
2103.25 421.15

285.00 35.00
895.00 35.00
265.00 30.00

MONEY-SAYING USED CAR BUYS, TOO -- ALL CAN BE FINANCED WITH MINIMUM DOWN PAYMENT ON APPROVED CREDIT

'67 FORD GALAXIE "500" '65 T-BIRD HARDTOP '66 MUSTANG HARDTOP
52295 ^"= ;™:.;r: $1895 LT^TT .r:.~ $1595l-DMr Hardtop. V-l, automatic, 

power llMrlni, radio A heater, 
wiw 4 many e»trat Ao.ua wllh 
black vinyl rce*. #4)11 G.M w.lh iol4 inttrlor. #«m

'67 MUSTANG HARDTOP '66 FAIRLANE 500 "GTA" '64 T-BIRD HARDTOP
itomalic, poww tteorint 4 

fact.ry air cond., radio 4 neater, 
dltc krakei. Clearwatar io.ua. 
Very clean, lilt?

l-Door Hardtw.
""• "• v-*< •"to"""'. »« 

' y*""". «•"• "di. » ""' 
| Turjuol,. W |tk turguoU. lnl.r.o

55? ?AL,A)!!? "XL" '65 FORD 'COUNTRY SQUIRT
Hardlop. »o VI, 

matte, power tloorino, air 
radio 4 hoator, wtw, lint 
thioM. A boautllul wnlti 
bol.o vinyl intorlw. #4«7|

51995
Wooon. VI, auto . powir liter nil, 
powor lollieto window. B lll«n» 
blu< wllh black vinyl inlerior. 
Viry nlc* w«tn. *45»1

$1795

windows, radio 4 heater, wiw 
keiee wllh ..Id interior. Hilt.

'65 MUSTANG HARDTOP
51495

'64 FORD 'COUNTRY SQUIRE' '66 MERCURY "COMET" k2 FAIRLANE »r0r ro,|PF
..,___ . . __ ., . _.... _.__ -». _ _ _ _  CauDtt. .I rvl . *utm wft.w Lldfct m^ im ^*.**.mm "*     Hlllli.Mlllii vVV Will k
wiion. t POM. v-l, auto., powe 
ileer., Ivtforo reck, wiw, 
1 healer. A ri h buck 
block vinyl Interior. 14111

51495

'66 FORD "CORTINA GT"
l-DOor. 4-M004, wiw. D*rk trMK 
1 iron Interior.
*4*te . . .. .................

'65 YW "KOMBI" WAGON

Coup*. < cyl., info., wiw. LliM
blue and blut Inferior.
*«»

'(3 FORD 'COUNTRY SEDAN'
Waton. v-l, auto., powor iteer., 
radio A healer, twlm-away tleer- 
Ini wheel, power telltale win 
dow.  llM with Hue interior. 5895

I Pan. Sim front wall. Lloht 
 ray and .rev Inlorlor. Excep 
tionally lharp. *44tl 51395

'63 FORD GALAXIE HARDTOP 
5795V-l, auto., power steer, radio 4 

heater. Gold with do'uu told 
Interior. Hi*

V-l, auto., re*. 4 hoator. Thi 

popular nwdkun Hi. car. Ironio

with tan Interior. Hilt .......
$695

'63 FALCON 4-DOOR
e cylinder. l-MOMl. r*dl» and 

healer, wiw. Wklta wltk MM In- 

IOTHX. »41I4 ... ....... .
$595

Leon Am** Capsule Policy State 
ment: If we're going to u»« "Bait" 
advertised special*, we might as 
well use a lot of 'em. One big dif 
ference though: we'll sail 'em 
EXACTLY as advertised. LEON AMES FORD

730 SO. PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY -- NEW CAR DEPT. 

234 SO. PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY -- USED CAR DEPT.
SALE CLOSES 10 P.M. MARCH 22, 1968

The ACTION CENTER of The South Bay

FR 6-8793 

SP 2-5526REDONDO BEACH
Open Monday Through Friday 9 a.m. to 10 p.m.   Saturday 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.   Sunday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m


